
 
 

2025 HHSP Contract Amounts and Contact Information 

Contract Period: September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025 

# Subrecipient 
Amount General 

Set-Aside 
Amount Youth          Set-

Aside Contact Person Phone E-mail Address 

1 City of Arlington $ 178,574 $ 64,617 Mindy Cochran 817-275-3351 mindy.cochran@arlingtontx.gov 

2 City of Austin 
 

$ 470,382 
 

$ 161,187 
Kelechukwu 
Anyanwu, Jr. 512-972-5567 kelechukwu.anyanwujr@austintexas.gov  

3 City of Corpus Christi $ 164,198 $ 53,111 Nora Vargas 361-826-3124 norav@cctexas.com  

4 City of Dallas 
 

$ 701,076 
 

$ 236,809 Wanda Moreland 214-670-3696 wanda.moreland@dallas.gov 

5 City of El Paso 
 

$ 355,824 
 

$ 138,010 Adela Alonso 915-212-0000 alonsoa@elpasotexas.gov  

6 City of Fort Worth $ 431,993 $ 156,378 Tara Perez 817-392-2235 tara.perez@fortworthtexas.gov 

7 City of Houston $  1,153,871 $ 400,342 Melody Barr 832-394-6200 melody.barr@houstontx.gov 

 8 City of Plano $ 115,904 $ 39,043 Shanette Eaden 972-941-7000 shanettee@plano.gov 

 
9 

Haven for Hope (City of 
San Antonio) 

 

$ 784,162 

 

N/A 

 
Jacqueline Bush 

 
210-220-2100 

 
jacqueline.bush@havenforhope.org 

 

10 City of San Antonio 
 

N/A 
 

$ 250,503 Natalie Zertuche 210-207-8198 natalie.zertuche@sanantonio.gov  

 Total: 
 

$ 4,355,984 
 

$  1,500,000  

 
https://www.tdhca.texas.gov/homeless-housing-services-program-hhsp 


